

Jeffrey Hartsough <jeffrey.hartsough.sonc@gmail.com>

Constant Contact Payment Receipt for Jeffrey Hartsough

Constant Contact Billing <notification@constantcontact.com>
Reply-To: notification@constantcontact.com
To: jeffrey.hartsough.sonc@gmail.com

Fri, Mar 8, 2024 at 12:52 AM



Payment Receipt for March 8, 2024

Thank you for your recent payment. Your payment receipt is found below.

Attention: Jeffrey Hartsough Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council P. O. Box 5721 Sherman Oaks, CA 91413 US 310-614-9804

User Name: sonc.newsletter@gmail.com

Today's Date: March 8, 2024

Payment Date: March 8, 2024

Payment Method: MC (last 4 digits: 7033)

Amount: \$739.50

Thank you for your payment!

Amounts shown may reflect sales tax which is applicable in certain areas.

You can view payment receipts at any time in the Billing tab of your account.

Important Notice: To help maintain Constant Contact's strong sending reputation, we have implemented a monthly email send allowance and overage fee if the allowance is exceeded. This charge will be reflected on your next invoice, if you exceed the allowance. While most of our customers won't be impacted, click here to learn more.

We appreciate your business.
Best Regards,
Constant Contact Billing
1601 Trapelo Road, Suite 329 - Waltham, MA 02451

Questions? Please give us a call! US / Canada Toll Free: (855) 229-5506

UK Toll Free: 0808-234-0942

Outside US / Canada: 0808-234-0945

Need to cancel your account? Just give us a call!

US / Canada Toll Free: 855-229-5506

UK Toll Free: 0808-234-0945

Outside US / Canada: +1 781-472-8120

Please do not reply to this email, as the reply address does not go to a monitored mailbox. If you have additional questions, please visit our Help Center at https://www.constantcontact.com/help.

©2024 Constant Contact



Pre-payment Invoice

Sherman Oaks Neighborhood Council

Attn: Jeffrey Hartsough

P. O. Box 5721

Sherman Oaks, CA US 91413

310-614-9804

Invoice Number: 6OGQTLABB7524

Invoice Date: 3/8/2024

User Name: sonc.newsletter@gmail.com

Description	Amount
Constant Contact - Email Prepay for 15% Off 2501 - 5000 Contacts	\$775.20
Remaining Prepayment Credit	(\$35.70)
Estimated Tax	\$0.00
Amount Paid - (MasterCard)***7033:	\$739.50

Constant Contact, Inc. is a corporation with a Federal Tax ID number of: 04-3285398.

Note:

- 1. Payments under a prepayment plan are non-refundable deposits on account with Constant Contact that will be used to settle future monthly invoices.
- 2. Pre-payment amounts are estimated based on your current selection of services and may not be sufficient to last the discount period you choose.
- 3. Actual charges and discounts will be calculated at the time of your monthly invoice based on products and add-on services to which you subscribe and related usage.
- 4. When your prepayment runs out we'll attempt to charge your account under the same prepayment terms. If we are not able to, we'll convert your account to a standard monthly payment plan.

Billing questions? Contact Support

Constant Contact - 1601 Trapelo Road - Waltham, MA 02451 US